
14.01.2023 18.03.2023 08.04.2023 Punkte
2WD tulevik 1. etapp 2. etapp 3. etapp kokku

1. Albert Ako Kokk 20 20 20 60
2. Ruudi Reinumägi 17 17 15 49
3. Bairon Kuusik 13 15 17 45
4. Saimon Raudsepp 15 13 12 40
5. Rasmus Haava 12 11 10 33
6. Hannes-Andrek Kivi x 12 13 25
7. Kaspar Müllerson x 10 11 21

2WD noored
1. Albert Ako Kokk 15 20 20 55
2. Henri Muld 17 17 17 51
3. Toivo Uusna 20 13 15 48
4. Ruudi Reinumägi 10 15 12 37
5. Marten Muld 12 11 13 36
6. Ranek Haabsaar 13 10 5 28
7. Joonas Mõtsar 11 9 6 26
8. Kaspar Allik 9 8 7 24
9. Bairon Kuusik 7 x 9 16

10. Andy Roose x 4 8 12
11. Andri Kutsar x 12 x 12
12. Mattias Aivo Karik x x 11 11
13. Karl Kimmel 8 3 x 11
14. Sander-Erik Tiits x x 10 10
15. Hannes-Andrek Kivi x 6 4 10
16. Kermo Veskimäe x 5 2 7
17. Henri Kutsar x 7 x 7
18. Mairo Tiks x x 3 3
19. Sebastian Kukk x x 1 1

2WD naised
1. Kristiina Schneeberg 20 20 15 55
2. Rahel Lannajärv x 17 13 30
3. Katrina Mathiesen x x 20 20
4. Sandra Tõnisson x x 17 17
5. Sarah Lee 17 x x 17

Tarvastu karikas 2023 punktitabel



2WD esivedu
1. Raimo Lilleorg x 20 17 37
2. Toivo Uusna 15 10 12 37
3. Sander Kukk x 15 20 35
4. Riho Loit 20 11 3 34
5. Martin Vatter 17 x 15 32
6. Kerro Kõva 10 9 11 30
7. Joonas Mõtsar 11 6 9 26
8. Tom Adamson 12 13 x 25
9. Mikk Maaten x 12 13 25

10. Sander Roosimaa x 17 x 17
11. Robin Allik 13 x x 13
12. Priit Merimaa x 5 7 12
13. Sander-Erik Tiits x x 10 10
14. Rauno Juhkam x x 8 8
15. Tõnu Taalimäe x 8 x 8
16. Kevin Allik x 7 x 7
17. Jaanus Lippus x x 6 6
18. Silver Tsetsin x x 5 5
19. Kaarel Kutsar x x 4 4
20. Jaanek Talisainen x 4 x 4
21. Rytis Rutkausas x 3 x 3
22. Andri Kutsar x x 2 2
23. Kaarel Vilippus x 2 x 2

2WD tagavedu (-2000cm3)
1. Ranno Metsaveer 20 17 20 57
2. Kristen Priilinn 15 20 x 35
3. Denis Bronski 9 13 11 33
4. Kristjan Priilinn 17 12 x 29
5. Raido Tamm x 15 13 28
6. Alvar Johanson 8 11 7 26
8. Maiko Tamm 11 9 x 20
7. Velvo Velling x 10 10 20
9. Jüri Azarov x VA 17 17

10. Marten Teppan x x 15 15
11. Romet Pukk 13 x x 13
12. Artur Perli x x 12 12
13. Rando Rikberg 12 x x 12
14. Raul Laanisto 10 x x 10
15. Meelis Värva x x 9 9
16. Karl Tiinas x x 8 8
17. Andreas Aulik 7 x x 7
18. Joosep Alliksoo x x 6 6
19. Anvar Davõdov x x 5 5
20. Kenor Kotkas x x 4 4



2WD tagavedu (2001cm3 - )
1. Mairo Kägu 20 20 17 57
2. Gints Mezītis 17 17 12 46
3. Tarmo Varik 15 13 3 31
4. Mikus Veidemanis 13 11 5 29
5. Tarmo Tamm 11 12 1 24
6. Mait Buddel x x 20 20
7. Imre Reha x x 15 15
8. Kristaps Grunte x 15 x 15
9. Jüri Azarov x VA 13 13

10. Peeter Peek 12 x x 12
11. Janis Kaneps x x 11 11
12. Alan Ibrus x x 10 10
13. Sarah Lee 10 x x 10
14. Janek Peetsmann x x 9 9
15. Dominik Sadam x x 8 8
16. Maiko Tamm x x 7 7
17. Ingars Sakne x x 6 6
18. Sigmar Tammemägi x x 4 4
19. Edgars Sturcs x x 2 2

Lada Klassik
1. Arlis Lond 17 17 17 51
2. Rauno Plado 15 20 13 48
3. Kermo Sikk 13 15 12 40
4. Aimars Järvetar 11 13 10 34
5. Artur Perli x x 20 20
6. Maiko Tamm 20 x x 20
7. Keyto Mund x x 15 15
8. Marko Muru 12 x x 12
9. Märt Tiits x x 11 11

10. Tormi Lang x x 9 9

4WD
1. Marko Kõva 20 20 12 52
2. Virgo Jaansoo x 17 10 27
3. Alain Almre 17 x 9 26
4. Helar Voore x x 20 20
5. Marko Müür x x 17 17
6. Joonas Palmisto x x 15 15
7. Mait Muul x 15 x 15
8. Raimo Lilleorg x x 13 13
9. Valmar Haava x x 11 11

2WD vaba
1. Rytis Rutkauskas x 20 20
2. Sergei Bronski 20 x 20
3. Janek Peetsmann x 17 17
4. Riho Loit 17 x 17
5. Reno Kööts x 15 15
6. Germo Kimask 15 x 15



Krosskart Xtreme
1. Sten Oja 17 20 37
2. Ragnar Kaljuste 20 11 31
3. Kristo Kütt 15 15 30
4. Lucas Orav 13 12 25
5. Teet Vare 12 9 21
6. Ryan Tulp 10 8 18
7. Martin Juga x 17 17
8. Marko Ringenberg x 13 13
9. Vahur Kupper 11 x 11

10. Lucas Lausing x 10 10

SSV
1. Toomas Veske 20 20
2. Indrek Naar 17 17
3. Igor Zivuv 15 15

Rahvakross 2WD esivedu
1. Martin Vatter 20 7 20 47
2. Reio Metsla 15 15 11 41
3. Jüri Reinumägi 11 8 9 28
4. Sander Palmiste x 12 15 27
5. Karl Kaselo x 9 17 26
6. Alar Allik x 10 13 23
7. Fredi Veeväli x 13 10 23
8. Ingmar Säde 13 x 8 21
9. Kristjan Kutsar x 20 x 20

10. Chris Soe x 17 x 17
11. Robin Allik 17 x x 17
12. Ülari Lilleorg x x 12 12
13. Cris Peterson x 5 7 12
14. Priit Merimaa x 6 6 12
15. Tanel Raudsepp 12 x x 12
16. Sander Roosimaa x 11 x 11
17. Rain Järveküla x x 5 5
18. Sandra Tõnisson x x 4 4
19. Danel Raugmäe x 4 x 4
20. Andri Kutsar x x 3 3

Rahvakross 2WD tagavedu (-2000cm3)
1. Ranno Metsaveer 20 15 17 52
2. Velvo Velling 12 12 11 35
3. Raido Tamm x 20 12 32
4. Marko Laanesaar 15 x 13 28
5. Maiko Tamm 17 10 x 27
6. Caspar Pärn x 11 15 26
7. Denis Bronski x 13 9 22
8. Joel Keel x x 20 20



9. Kauri Metsaots x 17 x 17
10. Raiko Pau 13 x x 13
11. Katrina Mathiesen x x 10 10

Rahvakross 2WD tagavedu (2001cm3 - )
1. Mairo Kägu 20 17 17 54
2. Tarmo Varik 17 15 13 45
3. Rain Järveküla 13 13 x 26
4. Mait Buddell x x 20 20
5. Kristaps Grunte x 20 x 20
6. Dominik Sadam x x 15 15
7. Sarah Lee 15 x x 15

Rahvakross 2WD Lada Klassik
1. Rauno Plado 17 17 15 49
2. Kermo sikk 13 15 20 48
3. Maiko Tamm 20 12 x 32
4. Üllar Sarv 12 13 x 25
5. Keio Priimats x 20 x 20
6. Keyto Mund x x 17 17
7. Marko Muru 15 x x 15
8. Märt Tiits x x 13 13

Rahvakross 2WD noored
1. Henri Muld 13 20 20 53
2. Albert Ako Kokk 20 15 15 50
3. Marten Muld 17 17 9 43
4. Ruudi Reinumägi 12 11 17 40
5. Ranek Haabsaar 15 13 10 38
6. Saimon Raudsepp 11 12 11 34
7. Toivo Uusna x 10 13 23
8. Karl Kimmel 9 9 x 18
9. Andy Roose x x 12 12

10. Kristo Muru 10 x x 10
11. Mattias Aivo Karik x x 8 8
12. Henri Kutsar x x 0 0

Rahvakross VABA 2WD
1. Rytis Rutkauskas 20 20
2. Kert Bahmatsev 17 17

Rahvakross Krosskart Xtreme
1. Lucas Orav 17 20 37
2. Ragnar Kaljuste 20 15 35
3. Kristo Kütt 13 13 26
4. Sten Oja 15 11 26
5. Teet Vare 10 12 22
6. Ryan Tulp 11 9 20
7. Lucas Lausing x 17 17
8. Vahur Kupper 12 x 12
9. Marko Ringenberg x 10 10

10. Martin Juga x 8 8


